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Date Location Group Times Notes 
Sunday 24th March Patrick Centre Bham 10-4 Auditions - Birmingham 
Wednesday 8th May BRB Bham 4-7 work with choreographers 
Saturday 11th May BRB Bham 10-4 work with choreographers 
Wednesday 15th May BRB Bham 4-7 work with choreographers 
Saturday 18th May BRB Bham 10-4 Work with choreographers 
Tuesday 28th May  BRB Bham 10-4 Work with choreographers 
Sunday 30th June BRB Bham 10-4 Intensive 1 
Sunday 7th July BRB Bham 10-4 Intensive 2 
Thursday 29th August BRB Both 10-4 Intensive 3 - With BRB dancers 
Friday 30th August BRB Both 10-4 Intensive 4 - With BRB dancers 
Sunday 8th Sept BRB Bham 10-4 Intensive 5 
Monday 9th Sept BRB Bham 4-7 Studio Rehearsal  
Sunday 22nd Sept BRB Bham 10-4 Intensive 6 
Sunday 29th Sept BRB BRB 10-4 Intensive 7 Visit the stage 
Tuesday 1st Oct - Stage 
Rehearsal 

Hipp Stage Bham 5-9 Studio rehearsal 

Weds 2nd Oct - Stage 
Rehearsal 

Hipp Stage Bham 12.30-
10:00 

Afternoon and Evening rehearsal 

Thursday 3rd Oct - 
Performance 

Hipp Stage Bham 6:00 – 
10:00 

Not needed for rehearsal just pm 
performance 

Friday 4th Oct - 
Performance 

Hipp Stage Bham 3:00- 
10:00 

In for end of rehearsal in case of 
any changes (if required), pm 
performance 

Saturday 5th Oct - 
Performance 

Hipp Stage Bham 12:30 – 
10:00 

Matinee and eve performance 
(London children to watch matinee) 

 


